



Item	Ref	Description
1	ASO118002	Wheel bolt 100 L=85mm
2	ASO117107	Wheel dia 100 compl.
3	ASO934037	Spacer 18x12,5x26
4	ASO118027	Wheel sub-frame
5	ASO965600	Washer 10,5x22x2 fzb
6	ASO961600	Nut lock king M10 fzb DIN60924
7	ASO965700	Washer 13X24X2 fzb
8	ASO118155	Spacer sleeve short
9	ASO918012	Radial spherical plain bearing GE12E
10	ASO118003	Wheel bolt 100 L=75mm
11	ASO953518	Screw MF6S M8X20 DIN 7991
12	ASO118131	Spacer sleeve
13	ASO118600	Threaded rod complete
14	ASO961500	Nut lock king M8 fzb
15	ASO118500.3	Working pressure bracket grey
16	ASO934026	Spacer 20x12,2x11
17	ASO118017	Lower connection rod
18	ASO930010	Circlip ring SgA 10
19	ASO116516	Locking piece for rods compl.
20	ASO960600	Nut M6M M10 fzb
21	ASO118031	Control bracket
22	ASO930012	Circlip ring SgA 12
23	ASO931022	Circlip ring SB22
24	ASO945722	Rubber cap dia 26x3,